Sub Unit Projects
W&W Renewals
W&W Renewals
W&W Renewals
W&W Renewals
W&W Enhancements
W&W Renewals
W&W Renewals
W&W Renewals
W&W Renewals
W&W Enhancements
W&W Renewals
W&W Renewals
W&W Renewals
W&W Renewals
W&W Enhancements
W&W Enhancements
W&W Renewals
W&W Enhancements
W&W Enhancements
W&W Renewals
W&W Renewals
W&W Enhancements
W&W Renewals
W&W Enhancements
W&W Enhancements
W&W Enhancements
W&W Enhancements
W&W Enhancements
W&W Enhancements
W&W Enhancements

Octavius CP7 W&W Building & Stations Pipeline

Enquiry Name

West Drayton PACE 0-4

Barnstaple Roof Renewal PACE 0-4
Chippenham Canopy PACE 2

Wales Route Air Con PACE 0-4

Lostwithiel Permanent Footbridge AFA PACE 2-4
Plymouth Carrioge Wash

Swansea Roof PACE 0-4

Truro PACE 0-2

Cheltenham PACE 0-2

Weston Super Mare AFA PACE 2-4

Weston Super Mare Footbridge Renewal PACE 0-2
Penzance Fuel Tank

Penzance Carriage Wash

Bristol Fuel Tank

Wellington & Cullompton Stations PACE 3-4
Okehampton Station PACE 3-4

BTM Combined Property Project PACE 0-2
Par AfA PACE 2 (ES5)

Lawrence Hill AFA PACE 2

Cheltenham PACE 3-4

Truro PACE 3-4

Charfield Station PACE 3-4

Chippenham Canopy PACE 3-4

Castle Cary Platform Alterations AFA PACE 2
Whitchurch AFA PACE 2

Neath AFA PACE 0-2

Stroud AFA PACE 0-2

Shotton AFA PACE 0-2

Ruabon AFA PACE 2

Bodmin Parkway AFA PACE 0-2

Disciplines
Multi-disciplinary
Multi-disciplinary
Design

M&E
Multi-disciplinary
Depot Products
Multi-disciplinary
Design

Design
Multi-disciplinary
Design

Depot Products
Depot Products
Depot Products
Multi-disciplinary
Multi-disciplinary
Multi-disciplinary
Design

Design
Multi-disciplinary
Multi-disciplinary
Multi-disciplinary
Multi-disciplinary
Design

Design

Design

Design

Design

Design

Design

Contract Value
Between £0-0.5M
Between £0-0.5M
Between £0.5-1M

Between £1-3M

Between £3-5M

Between £1-3M

Between £1-3M
Between £0-0.5M
Between £0-0.5M

Between £3-5M
Between £0-0.5M

Between £1-3M

Between £1-3M

Between £1-3M

£5M and above

£5M and above

Between £1-3M
Between £0-0.5M
Between £0-0.5M
Between £0-0.5M

Between £1-3M

£5M and above

Between £3-5M
Between £0-0.5M
Between £0-0.5M
Between £0-0.5M
Between £0-0.5M
Between £0-0.5M
Between £0-0.5M
Between £0-0.5M

Estimated Contract Start Date
15/07/2024
22/07/2024
22/07/2024
25/08/2024
15/09/2024
23/09/2024
29/09/2024
29/09/2024
29/09/2024
05/10/2024
05/10/2024
07/10/2024
07/10/2024
07/10/2024
01/11/2024
01/11/2024
01/12/2024
01/02/2025
01/02/2025
27/02/2025
05/03/2025
01/04/2025
07/05/2025
01/06/2025
01/06/2025
01/06/2025
01/06/2025
01/06/2025
01/06/2025
01/06/2025

Estimated Contract End Date
05/01/2025
27/12/2024
22/03/2025
23/08/2025
15/02/2026
31/03/2025
23/01/2025
23/01/2025
23/02/2025
08/10/2025
08/10/2025
31/03/2025
30/03/2025
31/03/2025
28/04/2026
01/01/2026
28/08/2025
01/07/2025
31/08/2025
28/07/2025
29/07/2025
01/06/2026
18/01/2026
01/12/2025
01/12/2025
01/12/2025
01/12/2025
01/12/2025
01/12/2025
01/12/2025




