Sub Unit Projects	Enquiry Name	Disciplines	Contract Value	Estimated Contract Start Date	Estimated Contract End Date
W&W Renewals	West Drayton PACE 0-4	Multi-disciplinary	Between £0-0.5M	15/07/2024	05/01/2025
W&W Renewals	Barnstaple Roof Renewal PACE 0-4	Multi-disciplinary	Between £0-0.5M	22/07/2024	27/12/2024
W&W Renewals	Chippenham Canopy PACE 2	Design	Between £0.5-1M	22/07/2024	22/03/2025
W&W Renewals	Wales Route Air Con PACE 0-4	M&E	Between £1-3M	25/08/2024	23/08/2025
W&W Enhancements	Lostwithiel Permanent Footbridge AFA PACE 2-4	Multi-disciplinary	Between £3-5M	15/09/2024	15/02/2026
W&W Renewals	Plymouth Carriage Wash	Depot Products	Between £1-3M	23/09/2024	31/03/2025
W&W Renewals	Swansea Roof PACE 0-4	Multi-disciplinary	Between £1-3M	29/09/2024	23/01/2025
W&W Renewals	Truro PACE 0-2	Design	Between £0-0.5M	29/09/2024	23/01/2025
W&W Renewals	Cheltenham PACE 0-2	Design	Between £0-0.5M	29/09/2024	23/02/2025
W&W Enhancements	Weston Super Mare AFA PACE 2-4	Multi-disciplinary	Between £3-5M	05/10/2024	08/10/2025
W&W Renewals	Weston Super Mare Footbridge Renewal PACE 0-2	Design	Between £0-0.5M	05/10/2024	08/10/2025
W&W Renewals	Penzance Fuel Tank	Depot Products	Between £1-3M	07/10/2024	31/03/2025
W&W Renewals	Penzance Carriage Wash	Depot Products	Between £1-3M	07/10/2024	30/03/2025
W&W Renewals	Bristol Fuel Tank	Depot Products	Between £1-3M	07/10/2024	31/03/2025
W&W Enhancements	Wellington & Cullompton Stations PACE 3-4	Multi-disciplinary	£5M and above	01/11/2024	28/04/2026
W&W Enhancements	Okehampton Station PACE 3-4	Multi-disciplinary	£5M and above	01/11/2024	01/01/2026
W&W Renewals	BTM Combined Property Project PACE 0-2	Multi-disciplinary	Between £1-3M	01/12/2024	28/08/2025
W&W Enhancements	Par AfA PACE 2 (ES5)	Design	Between £0-0.5M	01/02/2025	01/07/2025
W&W Enhancements	Lawrence Hill AFA PACE 2	Design	Between £0-0.5M	01/02/2025	31/08/2025
W&W Renewals	Cheltenham PACE 3-4	Multi-disciplinary	Between £0-0.5M	27/02/2025	28/07/2025
W&W Renewals	Truro PACE 3-4	Multi-disciplinary	Between £1-3M	05/03/2025	29/07/2025
W&W Enhancements	Charfield Station PACE 3-4	Multi-disciplinary	£5M and above	01/04/2025	01/06/2026
W&W Renewals	Chippenham Canopy PACE 3-4	Multi-disciplinary	Between £3-5M	07/05/2025	18/01/2026
W&W Enhancements	Castle Cary Platform Alterations AFA PACE 2	Design	Between £0-0.5M	01/06/2025	01/12/2025
W&W Enhancements	Whitchurch AFA PACE 2	Design	Between £0-0.5M	01/06/2025	01/12/2025
W&W Enhancements	Neath AFA PACE 0-2	Design	Between £0-0.5M	01/06/2025	01/12/2025
W&W Enhancements	Stroud AFA PACE 0-2	Design	Between £0-0.5M	01/06/2025	01/12/2025
W&W Enhancements	Shotton AFA PACE 0-2	Design	Between £0-0.5M	01/06/2025	01/12/2025
W&W Enhancements	Ruabon AFA PACE 2	Design	Between £0-0.5M	01/06/2025	01/12/2025
W&W Enhancements	Bodmin Parkway AFA PACE 0-2	Design	Between £0-0.5M	01/06/2025	01/12/2025